Campionato Toscano Sprint CO
Data creazione: 2026/03/04 01:30:28

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/03/2024

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

SIANI Marco

BAGALINI Emanuele
PACINI Sara

BELLINI lacopo
PECORINI Chiara
PACINI Anna

DAVOLI Silvia

SIGALI Massimo
GABBANINI Marco
BACCELLI Valerio
SCARLATTI Andrea
SCIPPA Antonio

LANDI Gian Luca

DI COSTANZO Vincenzo
MESSERI Maria
CAPACCIOLI Nicoletta
AMADESI Claudio
BECHERUCCI Arianna
SAWAENGNGOEN Amorn
FAVA Elisa
CAPACCIOLI Manuela
BERNARDI Roberto
LEPORATTI Mattia

DI VENERE Michelangelo
BERTELLI David

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

T T T ONNRERPERERBRERRERPE B
S ZEI NP OO ~NO® U NWNDNPRPR O

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 FANETTI Pierluca

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 BEVILACQUA Giacomo
2 GABBANINI Andrea

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 BONATO Luca

Societa

IKP

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO
Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

IKP

Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

Societa
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Tempo
00:16:54
00:17:44
00:18:35
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:51
00:21:19
00:23:17
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:34
00:23:35
00:25:43
00:26:53
00:27:31
00:28:29
00:28:42
00:28:53
00:34:40
00:38:29
00:44:16
00:44:55
00:17:53
00:27:31
01:45:34

Tempo
00:26:32

Tempo
00:22:28
00:23:07

Tempo
00:16:09



SALGO' Davide

DE MARINIS Francesco
SCIPPA Ettore Martino
LAPI Bruno
ZANNONER Leonardo
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
BEVILACQUA Irene

DIONI Alessandro
TINTI Lorenzo
SALVI Greta
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

TINTI Francesco
ANGELI Giancarlo
BONATO Nicola
BUSSI Mauro
MUSETTI Diego
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
BALBONI Massimo
MAZZEI Paolo
ULIVI David
BINDELLI Gianni
DE PALMA Paolo
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GUERRINI Luciano
GARFI' Giorgio
TRENTIN Danilo
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LAURINO Antonio

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome

SENO Salvatore
PICCHIONI Graziano
PECORINI Giuseppe
NESVADBOVA Vladislava
BOZZATO Loredana
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Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

JANZEN INNAMORATI Ettore

JANZEN INNAMORATI Davide

DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio

MANTUANO JUNIOR Oswaldo

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

IKP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
IKP

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

G.S. CAPANNORI
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

00:16:28
00:19:30
00:22:05
00:22:48
00:28:35
00:45:13

Tempo
00:19:27
00:20:57
00:21:32
00:24:18
00:25:40

Tempo
00:16:48
00:18:39
00:18:48
00:18:51
00:18:56
00:20:03
00:20:31
00:21:47
00:22:02
00:23:06
00:27:18
00:27:37
00:28:05
00:32:34
00:33:24
00:35:30
00:41:19

Tempo
00:20:53
00:26:41
00:34:32
00:35:11
00:35:27

Tempo
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AMADESI Fabio
LIBARDONI Luca

SPACCAZOCCHI Jacopo Bruno

BACCELLI Stefano
LANDI Lorenzo

DE GASPERI Simone
IACOPINELLI Alessandro
DAVES Silvano

MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José

RONTINI Mattia
DINI Matteo
LANDI Francesco

JANZEN INNAMORATI Roberto

SALGO' Stefano
RANOCCHI Leonardo
GABROWSKI Karol
JABR Daniele
BIANCHI Massimo
BORDEI Pavel
VITI Alberto
GENTILI Tommaso
NOCENTINI Marco
BINI Marco

NANNI Francesco
CAPITANI Edoardo

Categoria: W10

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
BONATO Agata
MUSETTI Ambra
BIANCHI Anna

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
SOLDAINI Agata
PRATI Sofia
LENTI Giulia

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

MARMIROLI Benedetta
FAIFER Cristina
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
DOS SANTOS Barbara
PIERUCCI Isabella
SACCOCCI Monica

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IKP

IKP

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

PICCHIO VERDE ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
IKP

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

IKP

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
IKP

IKP

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

00:15:10
00:15:30
00:16:25
00:17:53
00:18:50
00:19:46
00:19:51
00:19:53
00:19:58
00:20:02
00:20:28
00:20:37
00:20:40
00:20:52
00:20:56
00:21:04
00:21:15
00:21:37
00:22:02
00:22:44
00:23:10
00:23:49
00:24:41
00:29:49
00:46:00

Tempo
00:13:03
00:28:38
00:28:42

Tempo
00:14:58
00:24:35
00:35:18

Tempo
00:23:25
00:27:15
00:27:35
00:30:20
00:35:40
00:53:07



Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

CORSO Giada
DISSETTE Giulia
BONATO Giada
BIAGINI Sara
FERRANTE Gaia
GOLLINI Patrizia
CASALINI Monica
MELE Rita
NAPOLI Chiara
TULISSI Sara

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

IKP

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:18:56
00:20:21
00:21:12
00:22:03
00:22:18
00:24:56
00:26:23
00:31:43
00:32:43
00:37:25



